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DUTY ROSTER 2024 2nd Quarter
DUTY DAY INSTRUCTOR (A=Main instructor, B=On duty whilst busy, MG=MotorGlider rating) Tug Pilot M/G Duty DUTY DAY

RJ PC TW JG JL JB DBr RC AH PSt PN MC PW RW MD AM AR CN RJ MD AR JL TW JG PF DBr SD PN PSt MG RCr Pilot

Sat 6-Apr-24 A B X RCO Sat 6-Apr-24
Sun 7-Apr-24 A B(MG) X X DG Sun 7-Apr-24

Sat 13-Apr-24 B A X SF Sat 13-Apr-24
Sun 14-Apr-24 B A X PW Sun 14-Apr-24

Sat 20-Apr-24 B A X RS Sat 20-Apr-24
Sun 21-Apr-24 A B X TM Sun 21-Apr-24

Sat 27-Apr-24 A X JE Sat 27-Apr-24
Sun 28-Apr-24 A B X ToS Sun 28-Apr-24

Sat 4-May-24 A X MM Sat 4-May-24
Sun 5-May-24 A B X IB Sun 5-May-24
Mon 6-May-24 B A X PW Mon 6-May-24

Sat 11-May-24 A X KB Sat 11-May-24
Sun 12-May-24 A B X MO Sun 12-May-24

Sat 18-May-24 A B(MG) X X X RCO Sat 18-May-24
Sun 19-May-24 A X DG Sun 19-May-24

Sat 25-May-24 A X SF Sat 25-May-24
Sun 26-May-24 B A X TM Sun 26-May-24
Mon 27-May-24 B A X IB Mon 27-May-24

Sat 1-Jun-24 B A X KB Sat 1-Jun-24
Sun 2-Jun-24 A X ToS Sun 2-Jun-24

Sat 8-Jun-24 A X RS Sat 8-Jun-24
Sun 9-Jun-24 A B X GN Sun 9-Jun-24

Sat 15-Jun-24 B A X JE Sat 15-Jun-24
Sun 16-Jun-24 B A X PW Sun 16-Jun-24

Sat 22-Jun-24 A B X SF Sat 22-Jun-24
Sun 23-Jun-24 B A X TM Sun 23-Jun-24

Sat 29-Jun-24 B A(MG) X(MG) X X MM Sat 29-Jun-24
Sun 30-Jun-24 A X IB Sun 30-Jun-24

Instr 0 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 4 1 1 4 0 4 2 1 3 3 0 3 2 2 2 1 5 1 4 4 2 0 30 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 0 5 5 0 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 3

Please make your own arrangements  to change if you cannot attend on a duty day

AND INFORM DUTY INSTRUCTOR OF THE CHANGE.  IF POSSIBLE PLEASE UPDATE THE DUTY ROTA IN THE CLUB HOUSE


